Cedar Falls Community Schools Cedar Falls, Iowa

AGENDA

I. Board Meeting

A special meeting of the Cedar Falls Board of Education will be held Thursday, March 22, 2012, at 7:00 p.m., in the Board Room at the James L. Robinson Administrative Center, 1002 West First Street, Cedar Falls, Iowa.

- (A) Meeting called to order by President Senchina
- (B) Roll call of members
- (C) Closed Session of the Board under Section 21.5(i) of the Iowa Code
- (D) Questions, comments, concerns from Board members
- (E) Adjournment